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DEPT DESC

SIO Earth Scis
Marine Bio
Oceanogrph
Dept Total SIO

TOTAL

10-14-2009
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1 2
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REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY

DOCTORATE ONE

M
28
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82
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12
15
36
63
63

Total
40
30
75

145
145

DOCTORATE TWO
M F  Total
13 22
7 13 20
20 27 47
40 49 89
40 49 89

DOCTORATE 3(2A)
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UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

Total
65
52

125
242
242
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